PULL OPEN TYPE - 2-D RING
CD123-2-10/15 80 13 19 112 123 21 15 700 13.4
CD123-2-15/15 80 16 23 112 123 24.5 15 700 15.0
CD123-2-15/17 80 16 24.5 114 124 25 17 600 14.5
CD123-2-15/20 80 16 24.5 114 124 25 20 552 14.5
CD123-2-20/15 80 19 26 112 123 29.5 15 700 15.8
CD123-2-20/17 80 20 28 114 124 30 17 600 15.4
CD123-2-20/20 80 20 28 114 124 30 20 552 15.3
CD123-2-25/15 80 25 28 112 123 35 15 700 16.5
CD123-2-25/17 80 25 30 114 124 30.5 17 600 16.0
CD123-2-25/20 80 25 30 114 124 35.5 20 552 15.9
CD123-2-27/20 80 27 32 114 124 37 20 552 16.4
CD123-2-30/20 80 30 30 114 124 39 20 552 17.6
CD133-2-15/20 80 16 24.5 122 133 25 20 552 16.2
CD133-2-20/20 80 20 28 122 133 30 20 552 17.0
CD133-2-25/20 80 25 30 122 133 35.5 20 460 14.9
CD133-2-25/26 80 25 32.5 122 134 37 26 400 18.0
CD133-2-27/20 80 27 32 122 133 37 20 460 16.0
CD133-2-30/20 80 30 30 122 133 39 20 460 16.3
CD133-2-30/26 80 30 36 122 134 41.5 26 360 17.6
CD133-2-35/26 80 35 40 122 134 47 26 288 17.3
CD133-2-40/26 80 40 41.5 122 134 52.5 26 288 18.3
CD133-2-45/26 80 45 44.5 122 134 56.5 26 288 19.2
CD133-2-45/29 80 45 44.5 122 134 56.5 28.5 272 20.1
CD133-2-45/36 80 45 50.5 122 135 59 36 192 16.5
CD133-2-50/26 80 50 47.5 122 134 61.5 26 288 19.5
CD133-2-50/29 80 50 47.5 122 134 61.5 28.5 272 20.9
CD133-2-53/36 80 50 54 122 135 66.5 36 192 18.8
CD133-2-55/36 80 55 56 122 135 71 36 192 19.0
CD133-2-63/36 80 65 61.5 122 135 81 36 156 19.0
第 1 頁，共 1 頁Ring Mechanisms - Pull Open Type - 2-D Ring
PULL OPEN TYPE - 2-Q RING
CQ110-2-20/20 50 20 27 101.6 112 30 20 720 18.2
CQ123-2-15/20 80 16 24 114 124 25 20 552 14.6
CQ123-2-20/20 80 20 27 114 124 30 20 552 15.4
CQ123-2-25/20 80 25 26.5 114 124 35.5 20 552 15.7
CQ133-2-15/20 80 16 24 122 133 25 20 552 16.3
CQ133-2-20/20 80 20 27 122 133 30 20 552 17.1
CQ133-2-25/20 80 25 26.5 122 133 35.5 20 552 17.5
CQ133-2-25/26 80 25 28 122 134 37 26 400 17.8
CQ133-2-30/26 80 30 32 122 134 41.5 26 400 19.4
CQ133-2-35/26 80 35 32.5 122 134 47 26 320 18.8
CQ133-2-40/26 80 40 33.5 122 134 52.5 26 288 18.0
CQ133-2-45/26 80 45 34 122 134 56.5 26 320 20.4
CQ133-2-45/29 80 45 34 122 134 56.5 28.5 272 19.9
CQ133-2-45/36 80 45 41 122 135 59 36 192 16.3
CQ133-2-50/26 80 50 34.5 122 134 61.5 26 320 20.8
CQ133-2-50/29 80 50 34.5 122 134 61.5 28.5 272 20.4
CQ133-2-50/36 80 50 41.5 122 135 66.5 36 240 22.7
CQ133-2-55/36 80 55 41 122 135 71 36 192 18.7
CQ133-2-63/36 80 65 41.5 122 135 81 36 156 18.2
第 1 頁，共 1 頁Ring Mechanisms - Pull Open Type - 2-Q Ring
PULL OPEN TYPE - 2-R RING
CR110-2-25/20 50 19 29.5 101.6 112 30 20 720 18.0
CR123-2-13/15 80 9 17 112 123 17 15 756 13.7
CR123-2-16/15 80 11 20.7 112 123 21 15 756 14.4
CR123-2-16/17 80 11 21 114 124 21 17 600 14.0
CR123-2-16/20 80 11 21 114 124 21 20 552 14.0
CR123-2-20/15 80 16 23.5 112 123 24.5 15 700 14.8
CR123-2-20/17 80 16 25 114 124 25 17 600 14.4
CR123-2-20/20 80 16 25 114 124 25 20 552 14.4
CR123-2-25/15 80 19 28 112 123 29.5 15 700 15.8
CR123-2-25/17 80 19 29.5 114 124 30 17 600 15.4
CR123-2-25/20 80 19 29.5 114 124 30 20 552 15.3
CR123-2-30/20 80 25 34.5 114 124 35.5 20 552 16.1
CR123-2-38/26A 57 32 43.5 113.4 124 44 26 360 17.0
CR123-2-50/26A 57 45 58 113.4 124 59 26 320 19.5
CR133-2-16/20 80 11 21 122 133 21 20 576 16.4
CR133-2-20/20 80 16 25 122 133 25 20 552 16.2
CR133-2-25/20 80 19 29.5 122 133 30 20 500 15.5
CR133-2-25/26 80 19.8 31.2 122 134 31 26 360 15.6
CR133-2-30/20 80 25 34.5 122 133 35.5 20 460 14.9
CR133-2-32/26 80 26.5 37 122 134 37 26 360 16.4
CR133-2-38/26 80 32 43.5 122 134 44 26 360 18.0
CR133-2-45/26 80 38 52 122 134 52 26 272 16.5
CR133-2-50/26 80 45 58 122 134 59 26 320 21.7
CR133-2-50/36 80 42 57 122 135 57 36 192 15.7
CR211-2-25/20 103 19 29.5 196.8 209 30 20 300 13.0
CR211-2-30/20 103 25 34.5 196.8 209 35.5 20 300 15.0
第 1 頁，共 1 頁Ring Mechanisms - Pull Open Type - 2-R Ring
PULL OPEN TYPE - 2-S RING
CS133-2-20/20 80 19 34 122 133 26 20 400 15.5
CS133-2-25/20 80 24 37 122 133 31 20 400 16.0
CS133-2-32/26 80 30 46 122 134 39 26 360 20.8
CS133-2-38/26 80 36 51 122 134 45 26 320 19.6
CS133-2-45/26 80 43 53 122 134 52 26 300 19.0
CS133-2-50/36 80 48 65 122 135 62 36 200 18.5
CS133-2-65/36 80 63 72 122 135 73 36 160 17.7
第 1 頁，共 1 頁Ring Mechanisms - Pull Open Type - 2-S Ring
Next >
PULL OPEN TYPE - 3-D RING
CD211-3-15/20 70/70 16 24.5 200 211 25 20 322 16.1
CD211-3-20/20 70/70 20 28 200 211 30 20 322 16.8
CD211-3-25/20 70/70 25 30 200 211 35.5 20 322 17.3
CD211-3-25/26 70/70 25 32.5 200 212 37 26 200 15.1
CD211-3-27/20 70/70 27 32 200 211 37 20 322 18.3
CD211-3-30/20 70/70 30 30 200 211 39 20 322 19.0
CD211-3-30/26 70/70 30 36 200 212 41.5 26 204 16.5
CD211-3-35/26 70/70 35 40 200 212 47 26 204 19.7
CD211-3-40/26 70/70 40 41.5 200 212 52.5 26 170 17.5
CD211-3-45/26 70/70 45 44.5 200 212 56.5 26 170 18.3
CD211-3-50/26 70/70 50 47.5 200 212 61.5 26 170 19.0
CD242-3-15/20 89/89 16 24.5 231 242 25 20 300 16.4
CD242-3-20/20 89/89 20 28 231 242 30 20 300 17.1
CD242-3-25/20 89/89 25 30 231 242 35.5 20 210 12.7
CD242-3-25/26 89/89 25 32.5 231 242 37 26 200 17.1
CD242-3-27/20 89/89 27 32 231 242 37 20 210 13.5
CD242-3-30/20 89/89 30 30 231 242 39 20 210 13.9
CD242-3-30/26 89/89 30 36 231 242 41.5 26 200 17.8
CD242-3-35/26 89/89 35 40 231 242 47 26 160 16.8
CD242-3-40/26 89/89 40 41.5 231 242 52.5 26 160 18.1
CD242-3-45/26 89/89 45 44.5 231 242 56.5 26 160 18.8
CD242-3-50/26 89/89 50 47.5 231 242 61.5 26 160 19.0
Next >
第 1 頁，共 1 頁Ring Mechanisms - Pull Open Type - 3-D Ring
< Previous
CD264-3-15/20 108/108 16 24.5 253 264 25 20 266 15.5
CD264-3-20/20 108/108 20 28 253 264 30 20 266 16.1
CD264-3-25/20 108/108 25 30 253 264 35.5 20 228 14.3
CD264-3-25/26 108/108 25 32.5 253 264 37 26 180 16.3
CD264-3-27/20 108/108 27 32 253 264 37 20 228 15.1
CD264-3-30/20 108/108 30 30 253 264 39 20 228 15.6
CD264-3-30/26 108/108 30 36 253 264 41.5 26 150 14.2
CD264-3-35/26 108/108 35 40 253 264 47 26 120 13.7
CD264-3-40/26 108/108 40 41.5 253 264 52.5 26 120 14.3
CD264-3-45/26 108/108 45 44.5 253 264 56.5 26 120 14.9
CD264-3-50/26 108/108 50 47.5 253 264 61.5 26 160 19.7
CD280-3-15/20 108/108 16 24.5 270 282 25 20 288 18.4
CD280-3-20/20 108/108 20 28 270 282 30 20 240 16.1
CD280-3-25/20 108/108 25 30 270 282 35.5 20 240 16.5
CD280-3-25/26 108/108 25 32.5 270 282 37 26 200 19.1
CD280-3-27/20 108/108 27 32 270 282 37 20 240 17.5
CD280-3-30/20 108/108 30 30 270 282 39 20 240 18.0
CD280-3-30/26 108/108 30 36 270 282 41.5 26 180 17.8
CD280-3-35/26 108/108 35 40 270 282 47 26 144 17.0
CD280-3-40/26 108/108 40 41.5 270 282 52.5 26 144 18.1
CD280-3-45/26 108/108 45 44.5 270 282 56.5 26 160 20.7
CD280-3-50/26 108/108 50 47.5 270 282 61.5 26 144 18.9
CD280-3-53/36 108/108 50 54 268 280 66.5 36 120 22.8
CD280-3-53/45 108/108 50 60 268 280 69 45 100 22.5
CD280-3-55/36 108/108 55 56 268 280 71 36 120 23.0
CD280-3-63/36 108/108 65 61.5 268 280 81 36 78 17.5
< Previous
第 1 頁，共 1 頁Ring Mechanisms - Pull Open Type - 3-D Ring
Next >
PULL OPEN TYPE - 3-Q RING
CQ211-3-15/20 70/70 16 24 200 211 25 20 322 16.1
CQ211-3-20/20 70/70 20 27 200 211 30 20 322 16.8
CQ211-3-25/20 70/70 25 26.5 200 211 35.5 20 322 17.1
CQ211-3-25/26 70/70 25 28 200 212 37 26 200 15.1
CQ211-3-30/26 70/70 30 32 200 212 41.5 26 204 16.5
CQ211-3-35/26 70/70 35 32.5 200 212 47 26 204 19.7
CQ211-3-40/26 70/70 40 33.5 200 212 52.5 26 170 17.5
CQ211-3-45/26 70/70 45 34 200 212 56.5 26 160 16.8
CQ211-3-50/26 70/70 50 34.5 200 212 61.5 26 160 17.3
CQ242-3-15/20 89/89 16 24 231 242 25 20 300 16.4
CQ242-3-20/20 89/89 20 27 231 242 30 20 300 17.1
CQ242-3-25/20 89/89 25 26.5 231 242 35.5 20 252 14.9
CQ242-3-25/26 89/89 25 28 231 242 37 26 200 17.1
CQ242-3-30/26 89/89 30 32 231 242 41.5 26 200 17.8
CQ242-3-35/26 89/89 35 32.5 231 242 47 26 160 16.8
CQ242-3-40/26 89/89 40 33.5 231 242 52.5 26 160 18.1
CQ242-3-45/26 89/89 45 34 231 242 56.5 26 160 18.3
CQ242-3-50/26 89/89 50 34.5 231 242 61.5 26 160 19.0
Next >
第 1 頁，共 1 頁Ring Mechanisms - Pull Open Type - 3-Q Ring
< Previous
CQ264-3-15/20 108/108 16 24 253 264 25 20 266 15.5
CQ264-3-20/20 108/108 20 27 253 264 30 20 266 16.1
CQ264-3-25/20 108/108 25 26.5 253 264 35.5 20 228 14.3
CQ264-3-25/26 108/108 25 28 253 264 37 26 180 16.3
CQ264-3-30/26 108/108 30 32 253 264 41.5 26 150 14.2
CQ264-3-35/26 108/108 35 32.5 253 264 47 26 120 13.7
CQ264-3-40/26 108/108 40 33.5 253 264 52.5 26 120 14.3
CQ264-3-45/26 108/108 45 34 253 264 56.5 26 120 14.6
CQ264-3-50/26 108/108 50 34.5 253 264 61.5 26 160 19.2
CQ280-3-15/20 108/108 16 24 270 282 25 20 288 18.4
CQ280-3-20/20 108/108 20 27 270 282 30 20 240 16.0
CQ280-3-25/20 108/108 25 26.5 270 282 35.5 20 240 16.5
CQ280-3-25/26 108/108 25 28 270 282 37 26 200 18.9
CQ280-3-30/26 108/108 30 32 270 282 41.5 26 180 17.8
CQ280-3-35/26 108/108 35 32.5 270 282 47 26 144 17.0
CQ280-3-40/26 108/108 40 33.5 270 282 52.5 26 144 17.8
CQ280-3-45/26 108/108 45 34 270 282 56.5 26 160 20.2
CQ280-3-50/26 108/108 50 34.5 270 282 61.5 26 144 18.4
CQ280-3-50/36 108/108 50 41.5 268 280 66.5 36 120 22.4
CQ280-3-55/36 108/108 55 41 268 280 71 36 120 22.8
CQ280-3-63/36 108/108 65 41.5 268 280 81 36 78 16.9
< Previous
第 1 頁，共 1 頁Ring Mechanisms - Pull Open Type - 3-Q Ring (A-8)
Next >
PULL OPEN TYPE - 3-R RING
CR211-3-13/15 70/70 9 17 172.6 183 17 15 576 16.6
CR211-3-16/15 70/70 11 20.7 172.6 183 21 15 576 17.1
CR211-3-16/20 70/70 11 21 200 211 21 20 322 15.6
CR211-3-20/15 70/70 16 23.5 172.6 183 24.5 15 420 14.9
CR211-3-20/20 70/70 16 25 200 211 25 20 322 16.0
CR211-3-25/20 70/70 19 29.5 200 211 30 20 322 16.7
CR211-3-25/26 70/70 19.8 31.2 200 212 31 26 240 17.3
CR211-3-32/26 70/70 26.5 37 200 212 37 26 204 15.5
CR211-3-38/26 70/70 32 43.5 200 212 44 26 204 16.8
CR211-3-45/26 70/70 38 52 200 212 52 26 160 15.7
CR211-3-50/26 70/70 45 58 200 212 59 26 128 14.3
CR211-3-50/36 70/70 42 57 200 212 57 36 120 15.8
CR242-3-16/20 89/89 11 21 231 242 21 20 350 18.5
CR242-3-20/20 89/89 16 25 231 242 25 20 300 16.4
CR242-3-25/20 89/89 19 29.5 231 242 30 20 250 15.0
CR242-3-25/26 89/89 19.8 31.2 231 242 31 26 240 18.9
CR242-3-25/26A 95/95 19.8 31.2 231 242 31 26 240 18.9
CR242-3-32/26 89/89 26.5 37 231 242 37 26 200 17.2
CR242-3-32/26A 95/95 26.5 37 231 242 37 26 200 17.2
CR242-3-38/26 89/89 32 43.5 231 242 44 26 200 18.0
CR242-3-38/26A 95/95 32 43.5 231 242 44 26 200 18.0
CR242-3-45/26 89/89 38 52 231 242 52 26 160 17.0
CR242-3-45/26A 95/95 38 52 231 242 52 26 160 17.0
CR242-3-50/26 89/89 45 58 231 242 59 26 160 18.8
CR242-3-50/26A 95/95 45 58 231 242 59 26 160 18.8
CR242-3-50/36 89/89 42 57 231 243 57 36 120 17.7
Next >
第 1 頁，共 1 頁Ring Mechanisms - Pull Open Type - 3-R Ring
< Previous
CR264-3-16/20 108/108 11 21 253 264 21 20 300 17.0
CR264-3-20/20 108/108 16 25 253 264 25 20 266 15.5
CR264-3-25/20 108/108 19 29.5 253 264 30 20 250 15.2
CR264-3-25/26 108/108 19.8 31.2 253 264 31 26 168 14.3
CR264-3-32/26 108/108 26.5 37 253 264 37 26 180 16.4
CR264-3-38/20 108/108 31 42.5 253 264 45 20 252 17.0
CR264-3-38/26 108/108 32 43.5 253 264 44 26 180 17.1
CR264-3-45/26 108/108 38 52 253 264 52 26 120 14.1
CR264-3-50/26 108/108 45 58 253 264 59 26 120 15.1
CR280-3-16/20 108/108 11 21 270 282 21 20 300 18.7
CR280-3-20/20 108/108 16 25 270 282 25 20 288 18.4
CR280-3-25/20 108/108 19 29.5 270 282 30 20 240 16.0
CR280-3-25/26 108/108 19.8 31.2 270 282 31 26 200 17.7
CR280-3-32/26 108/108 26.5 37 270 282 37 26 180 17.4
CR280-3-38/26 108/108 32 43.5 270 282 44 26 180 18.1
CR280-3-45/26 108/108 38 52 270 282 52 26 160 19.3
CR280-3-50/26 108/108 45 58 270 282 59 26 136 18.2
CR280-3-50/36 108/108 42 57 268 280 57 36 120 19.1
CR280-3-50/45 108/108 42 60 268 280 59 45 100 20.0
CR280-3-60/45 108/108 53 69 268 280 69 45 80 18.3
< Previous
第 1 頁，共 1 頁Ring Mechanisms - Pull Open Type - 3-R Ring (A-10)
PULL OPEN TYPE - 3-S RING
CS211-3-20/20 70/70 19 34 200 211 26 20 240 14.9
CS211-3-25/20 70/70 24 37 200 211 31 20 240 15.4
CS211-3-25/26 70/70 25 40 200 212 32 26 200 16.9
CS211-3-32/26 70/70 30 46 200 212 39 26 200 18.9
CS211-3-38/26 70/70 36 51 200 212 45 26 160 16.1
CS211-3-45/26 70/70 43 53 200 212 52 26 150 15.6
CS211-3-50/36 70/70 52 65 200 212 62 36 100 14.4
CS211-3-65/36 70/70 63 72 200 212 73 36 80 14.8
CS242-3-20/20 89/89 19 34 231 242 26 20 240 16.3
CS242-3-25/20 89/89 24 37 231 242 31 20 240 16.8
CS242-3-25/26 89/89 25 40 231 242 32 26 200 18.6
CS242-3-32/26 89/89 30 46 231 242 39 26 180 18.7
CS242-3-38/26 89/89 36 51 231 242 45 26 160 17.5
CS242-3-45/26 89/89 43 53 231 242 52 26 150 16.9
CS242-3-50/36 89/89 52 65 231 243 62 36 100 16.4
CS242-3-65/36 89/89 63 72 231 243 73 36 80 16.3
CS280-3-20/20 108/108 19 34 270 282 26 20 240 17.9
CS280-3-25/20 108/108 24 37 270 282 31 20 200 15.5
CS280-3-25/26 108/108 25 40 270 282 32 26 180 17.3
CS280-3-32/26 108/108 30 46 270 282 39 26 150 17.4
CS280-3-38/26 108/108 36 51 270 282 45 26 120 14.7
CS280-3-45/26 108/108 43 53 270 282 52 26 120 15.0
CS280-3-50/36 108/108 52 65 268 280 62 36 100 17.6
CS280-3-65/36 108/108 63 72 268 280 73 36 80 17.1
CS280-3-76/45 108/108 76 85 268 280 86 45 64 17.4
CS280-3-89/45 108/108 89 87 268 280 99 45 64 21.0
CS280-3-104/45 108/108 104 98 268 280 120 45 48 20.1
第 1 頁，共 1 頁Ring Mechanisms - Pull Open Type - 3-S Ring
* C=WITH CENTRAL RIVET HOLE
PULL OPEN TYPE - 4-D RING
CD211-4-15/20 45/65/45 16 24.5 200 212 25 20 322 17.2
CD211-4-20/20 45/65/45 20 28 200 212 30 20 322 17.4
CD211-4-25/20 45/65/45 25 30 200 212 35.5 20 300 17.6
CD211-4-25/26 45/65/45 25 32.5 200 213 37 26 204 17.5
CD211-4-27/20 45/65/45 27 32 200 212 37 20 300 18.6
CD211-4-30/20 45/65/45 30 30 200 212 39 20 300 19.2
CD211-4-30/26 45/65/45 30 36 200 213 41.5 26 204 18.3
CD211-4-35/26 45/65/45 35 40 200 213 47 26 170 18.1
CD211-4-40/26 45/65/45 40 41.5 200 213 52.5 26 170 19.2
CD211-4-45/26 45/65/45 45 44.5 200 213 56.5 26 160 19.1
CD211-4-50/26 45/65/45 50 47.5 200 213 61.5 26 136 17.0
CD297-4-15/15 80/80/80 16 23 272.6 283 24.5 15 300 16.5
CD297-4-15/20 80/80/80 16 24.5 282 294 25 20 240 17.4
CD297-4-20/15 80/80/80 19 26 272.6 283 29.5 15 300 17.4
CD297-4-20/20 80/80/80 20 28 282 294 30 20 240 18.1
CD297-4-25/15 80/80/80 25 28 272.6 283 35 15 300 18.3
CD297-4-25/20 80/80/80 25 30 282 294 35.5 20 240 18.7
CD297-4-25/26 80/80/80 25 32.5 282 294 37 26 144 16.0
CD297-4-27/20 80/80/80 27 32 282 294 37 20 240 19.6
CD297-4-30/20 80/80/80 30 30 282 294 39 20 240 20.3
CD297-4-30/26 80/80/80 30 36 282 294 41.5 26 144 16.4
CD297-4-35/26 80/80/80 35 40 282 294 47 26 144 19.0
CD297-4-40/26 80/80/80 40 41.5 282 294 52.5 26 108 15.9
CD297-4-45/26 80/80/80 45 44.5 282 294 56.5 26 108 16.3
CD297-4-45/29 80/80/80 45 44.5 282 294 56.5 28.5 120 20.1
CD297-4-45/36 80/80/80 45 50.5 291 304 59 36 78 15.6
CD297-4-50/26 80/80/80 50 47.5 282 294 61.5 26 108 16.7
CD297-4-50/29 80/80/80 50 47.5 282 294 61.5 28.5 120 20.4
* CD297-4-53/36C 80/80/80 50 54 291 304 66.5 36 78 18.0
* CD297-4-55/36C 80/80/80 55 56 291 304 71 36 78 18.4
* CD297-4-63/36C 80/80/80 65 61.5 291 304 81 36 78 20.5
第 1 頁，共 1 頁Ring Mechanisms - Pull Open Type - 4-D Ring
* C=WITH CENTRAL RIVET HOLE
PULL OPEN TYPE - 4-Q RING
CQ211-4-16/20 45/65/45 16 24 200 212 25 20 322 17.2
CQ211-4-20/20 45/65/45 20 27 200 212 30 20 322 18.1
CQ211-4-25/20 45/65/45 25 26.5 200 212 35.5 20 300 17.4
CQ211-4-25/26 45/65/45 25 28 200 213 37 26 204 17.5
CQ211-4-30/26 45/65/45 30 32 200 213 41.5 26 204 18.3
CQ211-4-35/26 45/65/45 35 32.5 200 213 47 26 170 18.1
CQ211-4-40/26 45/65/45 40 33.5 200 213 52.5 26 170 19.2
CQ211-4-45/26 45/65/45 45 34 200 213 56.5 26 160 19.1
CQ211-4-50/26 45/65/45 50 34.5 200 213 61.5 26 130 15.7
CQ297-4-15/20 80/80/80 16 24 282 294 25 20 240 17.4
CQ297-4-20/20 80/80/80 20 27 282 294 30 20 240 18.1
CQ297-4-25/20 80/80/80 25 26.5 282 294 35.5 20 240 18.4
CQ297-4-25/26 80/80/80 25 28 282 294 37 26 144 16.0
CQ297-4-30/26 80/80/80 30 32 282 294 41.5 26 144 16.4
CQ297-4-30/26A 76.2/88.9/76.2 29 29 282 294 42 26 150 16.3
CQ297-4-35/26 80/80/80 35 32.5 282 294 47 26 144 18.7
CQ297-4-40/26 80/80/80 40 33.5 282 294 52.5 26 108 15.6
CQ297-4-45/26 80/80/80 45 34 282 294 56.5 26 108 16.0
CQ297-4-45/29 80/80/80 45 34 282 294 56.5 28.5 120 19.9
CQ297-4-45/36 80/80/80 45 41 291 304 59 36 78 15.4
CQ297-4-50/26 80/80/80 50 34.5 282 294 61.5 26 108 16.1
CQ297-4-50/29 80/80/80 50 34.5 282 294 61.5 28.5 120 20.0
* CQ297-4-50/36C 80/80/80 50 41.5 291 304 66.5 36 78 17.7
* CQ297-4-55/36C 80/80/80 55 41 291 304 71 36 78 18.2
* CQ297-4-63/36C 80/80/80 65 41.5 291 304 81 36 78 19.7
第 1 頁，共 1 頁Ring Mechanisms - Pull Open Type - 4-Q Ring
Next >
PULL OPEN TYPE - 4-R RING
CR152-4-16/20 21/70/21 11 21 144 155 21 20 500 21.0
CR152-4-20/20 21/70/21 16 25 144 155 25 20 400 17.7
CR152-4-25/20 21/70/21 19 29.5 144 155 30 20 400 18.9
CR152-4-30/20 21/70/21 25 34.5 144 155 35.5 20 400 20.1
CR178-4-38/26 38.1/50.1/38.1 32 43.5 168 179 44 26 200 15.6
CR178-4-50/26 38.1/50.1/38.1 45 58 168 179 59 26 180 19.7
CR211-4-16/20 45/65/45 11 21 200 212 21 20 322 16.5
CR211-4-20/20 45/65/45 16 25 200 212 25 20 322 17.1
CR211-4-25/20 45/65/45 19 29.5 200 212 30 20 322 18.0
CR211-4-25/26 45/65/45 19.8 31.2 200 213 31 26 240 18.2
CR211-4-32/26 45/65/45 26.5 37 200 213 37 26 204 17.1
CR211-4-38/26 45/65/45 32 43.5 200 213 44 26 204 18.7
CR211-4-45/26 45/65/45 38 52 200 213 52 26 160 17.0
CR211-4-50/26 45/65/45 45 58 200 213 59 26 160 18.8
CR220-4-16/17 60/60/60 11 21 209.6 220 21 17 300 14.7
CR220-4-20/17 60/60/60 16 25 209.6 220 25 17 300 15.2
CR220-4-25/17 60/60/60 19 29.5 209.6 220 30 17 300 15.9
Next >
第 1 頁，共 1 頁Ring Mechanisms - Pull Open Type - 4-R Ring
* C=WITH CENTRAL RIVET HOLE
< Previous
CR242-4-25/26 80/35/80 19.8 31.2 231 242 31 26 240 20.2
CR242-4-32/26 80/35/80 26.5 37 231 242 37 26 200 18.5
CR242-4-38/26 80/35/80 32 43.5 231 242 44 26 200 19.6
CR242-4-45/26 80/35/80 38 52 231 242 52 26 160 18.9
CR242-4-50/26 80/35/80 45 58 231 242 59 26 160 21.1
CR297-4-13/15 80/80/80 9 17 272.6 283 17 15 384 18.5
CR297-4-16/15 80/80/80 11 20.7 272.6 283 21 15 384 19.1
CR297-4-16/20 80/80/80 11 21 282 294 21 20 240 17.0
CR297-4-20/15 80/80/80 16 23.5 272.6 283 24.5 15 300 16.4
CR297-4-20/20 80/80/80 16 25 282 294 25 20 240 17.4
CR297-4-25/15 80/80/80 19 28 272.6 283 29.5 15 300 17.2
CR297-4-25/20 80/80/80 19 29.5 282 294 30 20 240 18.0
CR297-4-25/26 80/80/80 19.8 31.2 282 294 31 26 180 18.2
CR297-4-30/20 80/80/80 25 34.5 282 294 35.5 20 240 18.8
CR297-4-32/26 80/80/80 26.5 37 282 294 37 26 144 16.0
CR297-4-38/26 80/80/80 32 43.5 282 294 44 26 144 16.7
CR297-4-45/26 80/80/80 38 52 282 294 52 26 150 20.4
CR297-4-50/26 80/80/80 45 58 282 294 59 26 102 15.9
* CR297-4-50/36C 80/80/80 42 57 291 304 57 36 78 15.0
< Previous
第 1 頁，共 1 頁Ring Mechanisms - Pull Open Type - 4-R Ring (A-15)
PULL OPEN TYPE - 4-S RING
CS297-4-20/20 80/80/80 19 34 282 294 26 20 240 20.3
CS297-4-25/20 80/80/80 24 37 282 294 31 20 240 21.0
CS297-4-32/26 80/80/80 30 46 282 294 39 26 120 16.1
CS297-4-38/26 80/80/80 36 51 282 294 45 26 120 16.9
CS297-4-45/26 80/80/80 43 53 282 294 52 26 120 17.3
CS297-4-50/36 80/80/80 52 65 291 304 62 36 100 20.8
CS297-4-65/36 80/80/80 63 72 291 304 73 36 80 19.9
第 1 頁，共 1 頁Ring Mechanisms - Pull Open Type - 4-S Ring
PULL OPEN TYPE - 6-R RING
CR220-6-16/15 19/19/70/19/19 12 21 200 222 21.5 15 400 18.5
CR229-6-16/15 19/19/95/19/19 12 21 208.7 229 21 15 400 19.0
第 1 頁，共 1 頁Ring Mechanisms - Pull Open Type - 6-R Ring
PULL OPEN TYPE - 6-S RING
CS222-6-25/26 19/19/95.3/19/19 25 40 210 222 32 26 160 17.5
CS222-6-32/26 19/19/95.3/19/19 30 46 210 222 39 26 160 21.1
CS222-6-38/26 19/19/95.3/19/19 36 51 210 222 45 26 160 22.6
CS222-6-45/26 19/19/95.3/19/19 43 53 210 222 52 26 150 22.0
第 1 頁，共 1 頁Ring Mechanisms - Pull Open Type - 6-S Ring